
       Route No - 42 Dilbag 9466723379
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Khadi Main Bus stand 09:00
2 Batera Main bus stand 09:10
3 Machrouli Main Govt school/ bus stand 09:20
4 CHANDPUR Main bus stand 09:40
5 School 10:10

Route No - 26 Ramesh Chand 9891580136
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Silana Village 09:00
2 Silana Chotu Ram Chowk 09:05
3 Silana Village Last Stop 09:10
4 School 09:40
5

       Route No - 50 Amit 9992167746
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Jhaidpur Main Stop 08:40
2 Utlodha Main bus stand 08:50
3 Patasani Main stop 09:00
4 Chabli Main bus stand 09:10
5 Khakhana Main bus stand 09:20
6 DADANPUR Main bus stand 09:30
7 School 10:00

        Route No - 62 Yogesh 8570082888
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 7404416617

1 Silani Main Road 09:05
2 School 09:40

 Route No - 61 Rajesh 9996148864
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Noragpur Main Jhajjar Road 09:00
2 DULINA JAIL 09:10
3 Kaloi Main Bus stand 09:20
4 Satnam Hotel   Jhajjar Road 09:30
5 Suman City (Jhajjar ) 09:40
6 Ballu wali kui / Sant Ram Petrol Pump Rewari Road Jhajjar 09:50
7 School 10:10

                                                                          Route No - 17 Yogesh 9991469010
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Nimana Main Bus stand 08:30
2 Ladpur Main Bus stand 08:45
3 Bamrola Main Bus stand 09:00
4 Cookadola Main bus stand 09:10
5 MUNIMPUR Main bus stand 09:20
6 School 09:50

Sansakaram - 10th Olmpiad Bus Timing -  28-12-2025 (Sunday)  Transport Enquariy -8222889863

Page No -01  ( Rewari Raod )

  ( Gurugram Raod )



 Route No - 16 ( Badali ) Vinod 9053838498
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Dariyapur  Main bus stand 08:40
2 Govt Hospital By pass Badli 09:00
3 Badali Holy Chowk 09:10
4 School 10:00

        Route No -52 Rajeev 9306221547
1 Kheri jatt Village Firni 09:00
2 Sikander More Main Road (Jhajjar ) 09:30
3 Dabra Mandir Kacha Badli Road Jhajjar 09:40
4 School 10:00

 Route No - 32 Sanjiv 8053984600
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Kot 09:00
2 Sikender Pur 09:15
3 NAYA GYAON 09:30
4 Dharm Place Main Road (Jhajjar ) 10:00
5 School

 Route No - 201 ( Badali ) Ramphal 8708159267
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Badli Main bus stand 09:00
2 Badali Pnb Bank (Shiv Mandir ) Main Road 09:10
3 Badali Ladpur More Main- jhajjar road 09:15
4 10:00

        Route No -51 Dharmender 8307392658
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Khungai Village Main bus stand 08:40
2 Boria Village Main bus stand 08:50
3 Bajitpur Village Main bus stand 09:00
4 Jahangirpur in T point 09:10
5 Jahangirpur Firni out 09:20
6 Surha Village Auto stand 09:30
7 School 10:10

Route No - 22 Krishan kumar 9671505696
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Dadri toy Village Nimana More 08:20
2 Reliance Met city 08:30
3 Yakupur Main bus stand 08:40
4 Sondhi Govt school Main Road 08:50
5 Pepla Holy-Chowk  last stop 09:00
6 Ladpur More Paahasor (Fejabad )in 09:20
7 Paahasor (Fejabad ) out 09:30
8 School 10:10

  ( Badali Road  Raod )



        Route No -118 (New ) Bahadurgarh Bijender 8199062754
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 New Bus Stand Front  ( B.garh ) 08:00
2 Balor Village Main bus Stand 08:20
3 HL City Floyar 08:30
4 Nuna Majra (Main bus stand ) 08:45
5 Bupaniya village Main Bus stand 09:00
6 School 10:00
7

 Route No -  47 Mahinder 9467113167
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Goyala kalan Village Main Bus stand 08:50
2 Kherka- Gujar Village Main bus stand 09:00
3 Dulera Main Road / firni Main stop 09:10
4 School 10:00

 Route No - 55 Gopal 9992166509
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 kheri- Aasra 08:50
2 Bhadani 09:00
3 Bhadana 09:20
4 Devalaya Mandir Main Road  Sec-09 Jhajjar 09:40
5 Indian bank rohtak road jhajjar 09:50
6 Dhaur chowk , Beri Road  jhajjar 09:55
7 School 10:10

                               Route No - 44 Krishan 8059003619
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Kharman Chhudani Road Farni / Main bus stand 08:40
2 Matan Main bus stand 09:00
3 Rewari-khera Main bus stand 09:20
4 Water tank  (Jhajjar ) 09:45
5 School 10:00

        Route No -70 (New ) Sombir 9991021802
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Tandaheri Village Main bus stand 08:40
2 Manothi Main bus stand 09:00
3 Dabota Kurad Main bus stand 09:15
4 School 10:00

        Route No - 87  Jagbir 9996499205
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Chhudani Village Main bus stand 08:40
2 Kablana Entry Main bus stand 09:00
3 Khungai More Kablana 09:10
4 Kablana Exit 09:20
5 School 10:00

  ( Bahadurgarh  Raod )



 Route No -85  (Jhajjar ) Jogender 7082080878
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Sekhupur 09:00
2 Police line  Jhajjjar 09:20
3 kamalgarh Village 09:25
4 Sahid park  jhajjar 09:30
5 Delhi gate Jhajjar 09:33
6 Amdakhar Chowk  Jhajjar 09:35
7 Taxi Stand  Jhajjar 09:40
8 Bikaner Chowk (Jhajjar ) 09:40
9 Old bus stand back side jhajjar 09:45
10 Poulltion Office Near Bhagt Singh Chowk (Jhajjar ) 09:48
11 School 10:10

Route No -  113  ( Jhajjar ) Rajesh 9050818418
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Girwara 09:00
2 Sukhpur 09:10
3 Rampura 09:20
4 A one Gym Main Road 09:40
5 Parasd Giri mandir inter Jhajjar 09:50
6 School 10:00

                               Route No - 91  (New)   Sampla Ajit 8950825355
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Naya Baas Village 08:30
2 Datod Village Main bus stand 08:50
3 Ismala Govt School Main Road 09:00
4 Sampla Gichi Road 1st /2nd stop 09:10
5 Sampla Beri Road Darmsala 09:15
6 Sampla Bus stand Front 09:20
7 School 10:00

        Route No -99 Sandeep 9996509270
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Karar Road Baproda More 09:00
2 Karar Road More 09:05
3 Karar Farni Mattan  More 09:10
4 Karar Govt school 09:10
5 School 09:50

                               Route No -  119 (P) Puran 8053476261
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Garhi Village  ( Karar Main Road  ) 09:00
2 Aasanda Main Bus stand 09:10
3 Bhaparoda Main bus Stand 09:20
4 School 10:00

Route No - 40 Kulbir 9053450090
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Chhara sampla Road 09:00
2 Chhara -In 09:05
3 Chhara - Out 09:20
4 School 09:50

  (Sampla  Raod )



                Route No - 46 Rajesh 9992501945
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Seria 08:50
2 Birdhana Main bus stand 09:10
3 Vijay laxmi inter Bloack -A Main gate 09:30
4 School 10:00

Route No - 98 Pawan 9817200470
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Kultana Village 08:40
2 BARHANA(Main bus stand ) 09:00
3 GANGTAN GOVT SCHOOL 09:10
4 Pnb Bank  SAMPLA ROAD Dighal 09:15
5 Dujan Govt School 09:30
6 School 10:00

Route No -21 Ravinder 8059427545
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Mayna Main Bus stand 08:40
2 Simli Main Bus stand 09:00
3 Karontha Main bus stand Only 09:10
4 Dhandhlan Main Bus Stand 09:30
5 Gocchi Main Bus Stand 09:40
6 SCHOOL 10:10

                Route No - 59 Devender 9416605218
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 MADANA KALA Main bus stand 09:00
2 Chhochhi Main bus stand 09:10
3 Mehrana Main bus stand 09:20
4 School 10:00

Route No - 208  (P) Sanjeet 8708867361
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 DIGHAL MAIN CHOWK 09:00
2 Baba MojaNath Mandir 09:10
3 Lakariya 09:25
4 Chamnpura 09:35
5 School 10:00

 Route No - 10 Sombir 9215615647
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Dhouar Main bus stand 08:50
2 Gudha Main bus stand 09:00
3 Birdhana Shiv mandir Only 09:20
4 School 10:00

  (Rohtak -Dighal Raod )



Route No - 150 Veer singh 9354623975
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Jind Chowk  Rohtak 08:00
2 New Bus Stand Park Bus stop Rohatk 08:20
3 Shela By pass Chowk Rohatk 08:30
4 Jat Bhawan Rohatk 08:35
5 Delhi by pass Rohatk 08:40
6 Ashok Chowk rohatk 08:50
7 Jhajjar Chungi Rohtak 09:00
8 Sunaria Chowk  Rohtak 09:05
9 Balsand Chowk Rohtak 09:10

10 Sunira village 09:20
11 Baland main bus Stand 09:30
12 School 10:00

Route No -  73 Surender 9991998401
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Balam Village Main bus stand 08:40
2 Sudana Village Main bus stand 09:00
3 School 10:00

Route No -  120  (P) Devender 9991013038
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Ratoli Main Bus stand 09:15
2 Kabulpur Main bus stand 09:30
3 Beri Tikona Park to big light Beri Chowk 09:40
4 Beri outer road Dubaldhan chowk 09:45
5 School 10:00

    Route No - 48 Surkhbir 9992106400
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 CHIMNI Main bus stand 09:00
2 DHRANA Main bus stand 09:20
3 Bakra Main bus stand 09:30
4 School 10:00

Route No - 72 Surender 8397839714
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Bhagalpuri Main Road 09:00
2 Wazirpur Main road 09:10
3 Wazirpur Firni 09:20
4 Indian gas agency  Jhazgarh Main road 09:30
5 Mp.Majra 09:50
6 School 10:00

Route No - 200  P - (2nd ) Dinesh 9729808084
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Beri shiv chowk 09:40
2 Beri Main bus stand 09:45
3 Beri Dujana More Only 09:50
4 School 10:10

 ( Rohtak-Beri Road  )



Route No - 14 RAJPAL 8059291718
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 7056969619

1 Jat Dharmsala (Beri Bathen pana) 09:30
2 Dav Chowk (Beri ) 09:30
3 Harbal park (Beri  ) 09:35
4 Dada Muda mandir Beri 09:40
5 Jat Dharmsala (Beri  Rohatk Road ) 09:45
6 School 10:10

 Route No - 112 New Bharat Bhusan 9728483738
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Khanor Main bus Stand / Vatika Stop chimni road 08:40
2 Masudpur Main Road 08:50
3 Bishan Village 09:00
4 Beri Big light Beri 09:20
5 Sarswati School Beri 09:30
6 School 10:00

Route No - 117 Tejbir 9992285216
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Bhagpur Farni 09:00
2 Bhagpur Main bus stand 09:10
3 Mangawas 09:15
4 Jhajgarh Main Road 09:50
5 School 10:00
6
7

    Route No - 24 Ramesh 9671115600
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Jhinjjar village Main Bus stand 08:40
2 Bhageswari Main Bus stand 09:00
3 Achina Main Bus stand 09:20
4 Duabldhan Hospital chowk / Main road 09:40
5 School 10:10

    Route No - 27 Rishi 9896087232
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Duabldhan Holy Falsa Stop 09:20
2 Duabldhan Tower Stop 09:30
3 Panchayti kui 09:40
4 School 10:00

 Route No - 152 ( New ) Satish Kr. 9812954485
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 DADRI Stand Obc bank 09:30
2 Lohara Bus stand Dubaldhan 09:35
3 Dharmsala Stand (Dubaldhan) 09:38
4 Shiv mandir Beri Stand  (Dubaldhan) 09:40
5 Nahar Farni Dubaldhan 09:40
6 School 10:00

 ( Dubaldhan Road )



Route No - 102   (P)   Narender 9991823223
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Ranila Village 08:40
2 Pilana 09:00
3 School 10:00

    Route No - 23 Vijaypal 8059672111
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 BIGOWA Main bus stand 09:00
2 Majra-D Rajan Dharm kanta 09:20
3 Main Bus stand Majra D 09:25
4 Govt School Majra D Main road 09:30
5 School 10:00

    Route No - 154 Krishan 9812664642
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Siwana Bus Stand 09:00
2 School 09:40

 Route No - 31 Ashok kr 9992516537
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Palra firni 09:40
2 Palra Main Chowk 09:50
3 School 10:10

Route No - 182  Pawan 9671224335
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Uan Village 09:40
2 school 10:10
3

Route No - 92    (Ch.Dadri ) Satish 8708937084
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Mejban chowk (Dadri ) 08:10
2 Main Bus Stand (Ch.Dadri ) 08:20
3 Jhajjar Ghati dadri 08:25
4 Sun Flag Hospital Jhajjar 08:30
5 Floyer Dadri 08:35
6 Delhi By Pass ch.dadri 08:40
7 Sanaspur Main Bus stand 08:50
8 KHATIWAS Loharwara Road 09:00
9 Loharwara Main Bus Stand 09:10

10 Morwala Main road 09:20
11 School 10:00

 Route No - 153 ( NEW ) Naresh 9050453741
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Kanheti 09:00
2 Santor Baba Silkar mandir 09:10
3 Saroopgarh Maindir Bhagvi road 09:20
4 School 10:00

 ( Ch.Dadri  Road )



 Route No - 111 Sachin 8059835398
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Imlota Bigowa Road Farni 09:10
2 Imlota Malikpur Road 09:20
3 SAFIPUR Imlota stand only 09:30
4 School 10:00

      Route No - 209 Sombir 9050581086
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Imlota Main bus stand 09:20
2 Godhari t-point 09:30
3 Chhuchakwas Acchej more 09:40
4 Chhuchakwas Dadri Road Acchej more 09:45
5 Chhuchakwas Jhazgarh road  Main Stop 09:50
6 School 10:10

Route No - 114 Jitender 9992017397
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Malikpur 09:10
2 Paripur Main Bus Stand farni 09:20
3 Paripur Dada Budha farni 09:25
4 Acchej bhagdi Mandir 09:30
5 School 10:00

 Route No - 29 Yudvir 9254807427
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 BHAGWAI 08:50
2 Birohar Main bus stand 09:10
3 School 10:00

 Route No - 60 Ashok 9813030446
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Md School Matanhail 09:15
2 Matanhail Sani mandir Gali 09:25
3 Matanhail imlota Road 09:30
4 Matanhail Khera Kui Chowk 09:35
5 Main Bus stand 09:40
6 School 10:00

 Route No - 15 Surender 9991636861
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Suderathi Mani Stop 09:00
2 Nogwan Village Main Bus stand 09:15
3 Ruriawas Village Main bus stand 09:30
4 School 10:00

Route No - 151 Vijaypal 9813058144
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Kaliawaas Main Stop 08:50
2 Birohar Nimli Road 09:10
3 School 10:00

 (Sasrouli -Bhagvi - Biroar Road )



 Route No - 33  -   09 Ajit 9466895153
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 9813014492

1 Nimli Main Bus stand / Main Road 09:40
2 School 10:20

 Route No - 181 Meenu 9812625988
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Khanpur Main bus stand 09:40
2 School 10:20

 Route No - 45 Jai Parkash 9728979299
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Sasroli Main Bus stand / Main road 09:40
2 Sasroli Main Chowk 09:45
3 School 10:20

        Route No -93 (new) Deepak 9812564198
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Shalawaas Main Bus stand 08:40
2 Ladian Budduo Mata Main Road 09:00
3 Jamlpur Main bus stand 09:10
4 Birar Main bus stand 09:15
5 School 10:00

Route No -   97 Mahabir 9992730840
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Akheri-madanpur Main Road 09:00
2 Amadalpur Main Road 09:10
3 Munsa Main T point 09:20
4 Cantin Road matanhail 09:30
5 Cantin Road Khaparwas More /Farni Complete  matanhail 09:35
6 Matanhail  Main Last stand 09:40
7 School 10:10

                               Route No - 43 Naveen 9990316610
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Navda Village Main Bus stand 08:40
2 Reduwaas Main Bus stand 08:50
3 Chadwana Main Bus stand 09:00
4 Bambulia Main bus stand 09:10
5 Khaparwaas Main bus stand 09:20
6 School 10:00

   Route No - 49 Mahesh 9624760309
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Suraj Garh Village Main Bus Stand 09:00
2 Chhuchakwas Bir Village Main stop 09:10
3 Chhuchakwas Marot road stop 09:20
4 Dhani Main Stop 09:30
5 School 09:50

( koyalpur -Chadwana Road )

 ( Shalawaas  Road )



                               Route No - 96 Surender 8607275940
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Koyalpur Village Main bus stand 09:00
2 Khetawas Village Main bus stand 09:10
3 Balgarh Main Bus stand 09:20
4 Azad-Nagar Main Bus stand 09:25
5 School 10:00

      Route No - 209 Sombir 9050581086
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Imlota Main bus stand 09:20
2 Godhari t-point 09:30
3 Chhuchakwas Acchej more 09:40
4 Chhuchakwas Dadri Road Acchej more 09:45
5 Chhuchakwas Jhazgarh road  Main Stop 09:50
6 School 10:10

      Route No - 30 Jagdish 9812284263
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Shajhapur Main Bus stand 08:50
2 Khujiya Main Bus Stand 09:00
3 Bhidawas/ Bhaindawas Khet Main Bus Stand 09:10
4 Rankanda  Main bus stand 09:20
5 School 09:40

      Route No - Jagdish 9812284263
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Karoda Village Main Bus stand 10:00
2 Kheri-Hosiyar govt school 10:10
3 Gawalison Main Bus stand 10:20
4 School 10:30

 Route No - 19 Rajesh kr. 9812625903
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Marot Bus Stand 09:00
2 Barni Main Bus stand 09:10
3 Mela Ground  (2nd round ) 09:50
4 School 10:00

        Route No -54 Sudesh 8222095390
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Surthi Main Bus Stand 08:40
2 Sulodha Main Bus stand 09:00
3 Babra Main Dawla road t point Only 09:15
4 School 10:00

    Route No - 56 Amit 9728904083
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Kasani Main bus stand 09:20
2 School 09:55

( Shajhapur - Gawalison  Road )

( Kosli road   Road )



        Route No -116 Sombir 9813073948
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Bhitla Main bus stand 08:50
2 DAKLA 09:00
3 Khajpur Main road 09:30
4 School 10:00
5

 Route No - 58 Rajpal 9813516257
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 SUBANA Village Main Bus stand 08:50
2 KHUDDAN Village Main bus stand 09:00
3 School 10:00

    Route No - 108 Aand 8059803290
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Jatwara Main bus stand 09:45
2 Chhaper Main bus stand 10:00
3 Samspur majara Main Stand 10:10
4 School 10:40

        Route No - 41 Shri bhagwan 9518186909
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Fathepuri 09:00
2 Hasnpur 09:10
3 Raiya 09:20
4 Dawala Main Road BUS STAND 09:30
5 School 10:00

Route No -  84 (Jhajjar ) Surender 9992559586
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 jondhi Gudha Road firni 09:00
2 Vijay Laxmi Green (B-Bloack ) Main gate 09:05
3 Chhara Chungi Jhajjar 09:10
4 Sita ram Gate  Jhajjar 09:12
5 Bhai Shab kiryana Store 09:15
6 satya Sai Colony ( jhajjar ) 09:15
7 Gas Godam (Jhajjar ) 09:20
8 Beri gate jhajjar 09:22
9 Mangalm Vatika  Kacha-Beri Road  (Jhajjar ) 09:25

10 Durga service Station Jhajjar 09:27
11 School 09:50

  Route No -  86  (Jhajjar ) Vishawjeet 7027951798
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Mamta Clinic Jhajjar 09:30
2 Sani Dharmsala  Jhajjar 09:32
3 Kuldeep chowk 09:35
4 Hero Pushkar Agancy (Badli Road Jhajjar ) 09:38
5 Old Easy day (Jhajjar ) 09:40
6 Silnai gate (Jhajjar ) 09:40
7 Schoool 10:10

( Jhajjar city - Near village )



 Route No - 94  (jhajjar ) Sunil 9068907169
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Chawani (Jhajjar ) 09:30
2 kosli Road jhajjar 09:32
3 Teh.More 09:35
4 Subash nagar Main  Road Jhajjar 09:38
5 Bhagte singh Chowk Jhajjar 09:40
6 Pwd Rest house Jhajjar 09:40
7 Medicare Hospital Jhajjar 09:45
8 Dharm kanta by pass jhajjar 09:48
9 School 10:00

 Route No -85  (Jhajjar ) Jogender 7082080878
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Sekhupur 09:00
2 Police line  Jhajjjar 09:20
3 kamalgarh Village 09:25
4 Sahid park  jhajjar 09:30
5 Delhi gate Jhajjar 09:33
6 Amdakhar Chowk  Jhajjar 09:35
7 Taxi Stand  Jhajjar 09:40
8 Bikaner Chowk (Jhajjar ) 09:40
9 Old bus stand back side jhajjar 09:45
10 Poulltion Office Near Bhagt Singh Chowk (Jhajjar ) 09:48
11 School 10:10

Route No - 100 (New ) Sandeep 8607618408
Sr.No Bus Stop Time 

1 Sec-06 (Jhajjar ) 09:00
2 KULDEEP SCHOOL GGN ROAD  09:20
3 OFFICER COLONY JJR 09:25
4 Railway Station Quatar 09:35
5 School 10:00

Route No -  113  ( Jhajjar ) Rajesh 9050818418
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Girwara 09:00
2 Sukhpur 09:10
3 Rampura 09:20
4 A one Gym Main Road 09:40
5 Parasd Giri mandir inter Jhajjar 09:50
6 School 10:00

Route No - 57   (Jhajjar ) Sandeep 9996388384
Sr.No Bus Stop

1 kacha babra Road 09:30
2 Arya Nagar bachapn school 09:32
3 Old Talao Road (Jhajjar ) 09:35
4 School 09:38
1 AAA Hospital Madical  By pass Jhajjar 09:40
2 Subhash Nagar By Pass Jhajjar 09:40
3 Maruti Colany Main Road By Pass Jhajjar 09:45
4 School 10:00



        Route No -115 (Jhajjar ) Ravinder 9813885878
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Defance colony Jhajjar 09:30
2 Aadresh nagar 09:32
3 Tech. more Jhajjar 09:35
4 Model Town Jhajjar 09:38
5 Geeta Bhukhal Colonay  ( Jhajjar ) 09:40
6 Khatiwas Siraj Farni 09:40
7 Khatiwas Siraj Site main road 09:45
8 School 10:00

Route No -  71   ( Jhajjar ) Vikaram 9034456413
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Jondhi Main mandir 09:00
2 Rajbir Eye Hospital (Jhajjar ) 09:10
3 Palika Bazar Main Road (Jhajjar ) 09:15
4 Old Bus stand Front side 09:18
5 Bank Road Jhajjar 09:20
6 Dhouar chowk SBI Bank Jhajjar 09:20
7 school 09:40

    Route No - 20 Surender 9992029205
Sr.No Bus Stop Time

1 Talao Auto stand 09:00
2 Talao Main Firani Only 09:10
3 Kheri kummar (Talao Road ) 09:20
4 Kheri kummar- Main road Only 09:30
5 Kheri kummar- Shiv Mandir 09:35
6 Khatiwas Main road 10:00
7 School 10:10


